118
EXO58 • EXM58
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with Ethernet interfaces
• Ethernet fieldbus encoder
• General purpose magnetic multiturn with 13x14 bit
• Precise optical version singleturn 18 bit, multiturn 16x14 bit
• Axial connector output

119
Order code EXM
Order code EXO
EXM58
EXM58S
EXM58C
EXM59C
XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
- X
f
/Sxxx
g
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
18-00 = 18 bit (262144 cpr x 1 turn)
16-14 = 16 x 14 bit (65536 cpr x 16384 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
EC4 = EtherCAT, +5Vdc +30Vdc
PL4 = Powerlink, +5Vdc +30Vdc
PT4 = Profinet IO, +5Vdc +30Vdc
EP4 = Ethernet/IP, +5Vdc +30Vdc
MT4 = Modbus TCP/IP, +5Vdc +30Vdc
CC4 = CC-Link IE Field basic, +5Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EXO58C, EXO59C)
15 = 15 mm (EXO58C, EXO59C)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
g CUSTOM VERSION
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
13-14 = 13 x 14 bit (8192 cpr x 16384 turns)
18-12 = 18 x 12 bit (262144 cpr x 4096 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
EC4 = EtherCAT, +5Vdc +30Vdc
PL4 = Powerlink, +5Vdc +30Vdc
PT4 = Profinet IO, +5Vdc +30Vdc
EP4 = Ethernet/IP, +5Vdc +30Vdc
MT4 = Modbus TCP/IP, +5Vdc +30Vdc
CC4 = CC-Link IE Field basic, +5Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EXM58C, EXM59C)
15 = 15 mm (EXM58C, EXM59C)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
g CUSTOM VERSION